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1-6 Boater MICHAEL MCMAHON NJ MA 5 5 19.49 0.00 4.87 19.49 4 4 10.90 0.00 10.90 30.39

1-17 Boater KEITH CLEARY CT E 5 5 14.98 0.00 14.98 5 5 9.60 0.00 9.60 24.58

1-20 Boater ROB LAUFENBERG NJ MA 5 5 10.89 0.00 10.89 5 5 13.01 0.00 13.01 23.90

1-7 Boater DAVID MATHIEU CT E 5 5 10.92 0.00 10.92 4 4 12.25 0.00 3.79 12.25 23.17

1-18 Boater SAM LEARY CT E 5 5 13.33 0.00 13.33 4 4 9.35 0.00 9.35 22.68

1-16 Boater MATTHEW MARINELLI CT E 5 5 10.91 0.00 10.91 5 5 11.31 0.00 11.31 22.22

1-9 Boater CRAIG TOWNSEND NJ MA 5 5 15.03 0.00 5.22 15.03 3 3 6.56 0.00 6.56 21.59

1-13 Boater EJ CUSANO NJ MA 5 5 14.00 0.00 14.00 3 3 6.87 0.00 6.87 20.87

1-5 Boater MIKE KELLER NJ MA 4 4 11.17 0.00 11.17 4 4 9.27 0.00 9.27 20.44

1-15 Boater DONNY DIGGS NJ MA 5 5 10.12 0.00 10.12 5 5 10.23 0.00 10.23 20.35

1-1 Boater GREGORY DELRUSSO NJ MA 2 2 4.87 0.00 4.87 5 5 11.94 0.00 11.94 16.81

1-10 Boater ANTHONY VICCARO CT E 4 4 15.07 0.00 5.02 15.07 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.07

1-8 Boater ROBERT STOCK NJ MA 2 2 4.32 0.00 4.32 4 4 10.15 0.00 3.56 10.15 14.47

1-4 Boater PETE LONGO NJ MA 3 3 7.18 0.00 7.18 3 3 5.69 0.00 5.69 12.87

1-19 Boater LOU BASCIANI NJ MA 3 3 7.98 0.00 7.98 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.98

1-11 Boater NICK ANGIULO NJ MA 2 2 3.91 0.00 3.91 1 1 2.26 0.00 2.26 6.17

1-14 Boater LEE TRACY CT E 1 1 2.52 0.00 2.52 1 1 1.52 0.00 1.52 4.04

1-2 Boater JAMES JOHNSON CT E 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1-3 Boater DAVE WILLIAMS NJ MA 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1-12 Boater COLTON BRODEUR CT E 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTALS 66 66 176.69 0 0.00 0 176.69 56 56 130.91 0 0.00 0 130.91 307.60
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STATE PRIDE

TOP 4 each state Total COANGLER TOTAL TOTAL

1-10 Boater ANTHONY VICCARO CT E 4 4 15.07

1-16 Boater MATTHEW MARINELLI CT E 10 10 22.22

1-17 Boater KEITH CLEARY CT E 10 10 24.58

1-18 Boater SAM LEARY CT E 9 9 22.68 84.55 34.26 118.81
1-5 Boater MIKE KELLER NJ MA 8 8 20.44

1-8 Boater ROBERT STOCK NJ MA 6 6 14.47

1-9 Boater CRAIG TOWNSEND NJ MA 8 8 21.59

1-13 Boater EJ CUSANO NJ MA 8 8 20.87 77.37 39.36 116.73

TEAM TOTAL
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1-12 1-20 CoAngler JERRY VITIELLO NJ MA 4 4 9.76 0.00 9.76 4 4 10.62 0.00 3.25 10.62 20.38

1-10 1-16 CoAngler DARREN NOBLE NJ MA 3 3 11.24 0.00 4.72 11.24 2 2 3.99 0.00 3.99 15.23

1-6 1-8 CoAngler MIKE WOTANOWSKI NJ MA 3 3 13.65 0.00 5.76 13.65 1 1 1.42 0.00 1.42 15.07

1-20 1-11 CoAngler RONALD HAAG CT E 3 3 8.65 0.00 8.65 2 2 4.18 0.00 4.18 12.83

1-15 1-13 CoAngler MIKE TALAGA CT E 5 5 10.43 0.00 10.43 1 1 2.33 0.00 2.33 12.76

1-16 1-12 CoAngler JOE VENUTO NJ MA 5 5 9.70 0.00 9.70 1 1 2.38 0.00 2.38 12.08

1-5 1-14 CoAngler MARK BARISH NJ MA 2 2 5.79 0.00 5.79 3 3 5.81 0.00 5.81 11.60

1-13 1-4 CoAngler MICHAEL LEE NJ MA 3 3 6.18 0.00 6.18 2 2 4.14 0.00 4.14 10.32

1-18 1-7 CoAngler BRIAN WISNIEWSKI NJ MA 2 2 6.40 0.00 6.40 1 1 3.00 0.00 3.00 9.40

1-7 1-10 CoAngler KEVIN COLLINS NJ MA 4 4 8.43 0.00 8.43 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.43

1-19 1-15 CoAngler ERIC BABA CT E 1 1 2.22 0.00 2.22 2 2 4.06 0.00 4.06 6.28

1-4 1-19 CoAngler FRED PERRY CT E 3 3 6.24 0.00 6.24 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.24

1-14 1-17 CoAngler WILLIAM GARCIA NJ MA 2 2 3.82 0.00 3.82 1 1 1.72 0.00 1.72 5.54

1-11 1-6 CoAngler KYLE LANGAN CT E 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 2 2 4.39 0.00 4.39 4.39

1-17 1-18 CoAngler MIKE ASPINWALL SR NJ MA 1 1 1.48 0.00 1.48 1 1 2.79 0.00 2.79 4.27

1-2 1-3 CoAngler COLEMAN PUGGI NJ MA 1 1 4.23 0.00 4.23 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.23

1-1 1-9 CoAngler JASON MYSLAK CT E 1 1 2.39 0.00 2.39 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.39

1-8 1-2 CoAngler TERRY STEVENS NJ MA 1 1 2.34 0.00 2.34 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.34

1-9 1-5 CoAngler AMY PERRY CT E 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 1 1 1.63 0.00 1.63 1.63

1-3 1-1 CoAngler JEFF SHANNON CT E 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTALS 44 44 112.95 0 0.00 0 112.95 24 24 52.46 0 0.00 0 52.46 165.41
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TOP 4 each state 

Total

1-1 1-9 CoAngler JASON MYSLAK CT E 1 1 2.39

1-15 1-13 CoAngler MIKE TALAGA CT E 6 6 12.76

1-19 1-15 CoAngler ERIC BABA CT E 3 3 6.28

1-20 1-11 CoAngler RONALD HAAG CT E 5 5 12.83 34.26 ADD TO BOATERS

1-14 1-17 CoAngler WILLIAM GARCIA NJ MA 3 3 5.54

1-13 1-4 CoAngler MICHAEL LEE NJ MA 5 5 10.32

1-6 1-8 CoAngler MIKE WOTANOWSKI NJ MA 4 4 15.07

1-7 1-10 CoAngler KEVIN COLLINS NJ MA 4 4 8.43 39.36 ADD TO BOATERS

TEAM TOTAL


